Rule 4.34

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For Official Use

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 395/99 of the Insolvency Act
1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

| 05069563
Name of Company
(a) Insert full name of {a) Monster Merchandise Limited
company
(b) Insert full name and ¥We (b)
addresses

{c) Insert date

Presenter's name,

address and reference

{if any)

Cameron Gunn, Mark Supperstone and Simon Harns of
ReSolve Partners LLP

One America Square

Crosswall

London

EC3N 2LB

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s
affars as at (¢) 13 March 2015

Signed % Date 13 March 2015

For Official Use
ReSolve Partners LLP wnadatian Qarctian Pnat Room
One America Sguare

Crosswall
London
EC3N 2LB
*A43FOQHK*
A11

18/0312015 #196
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL

(a) Insert name
and address of
registered office
of the company

{b} Insert date

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Name of Company Company number
Monster Merchandise Limited 05069563
Statement as to the affairs of (a) Monster Merchandise Limited, 8 Wade Road, Gorse Lane

Industrial Estate, Clacton-on-Sea, CO15 4LT

On the (b) 13 March 2015 , the date that the Company entered Liquidation

Statement of Truth

! believe that the facts stated In this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of
the affairs of the above named company as at (b} 13 March 2015

the date that the company entered hquidation

Full nam 1

N

Signed

Dated \—i\, N ! '[5




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Total assets subject to fixed charge
Less amounts owing under fixed charge
Fixed charge surplus / (deficit)

Assets subject te floating charge

Total assets subject to floating charge
Uncharged assets

Furniture & Fixtures

Debtors

Cash at bank

Total uncharged assets

Estimated total assets available to
preferential creditors

Signature

Book Value
£

35
1,349
2,795

4,179

4,179

Estimated to Realise

£

500
Uncertain

500

500

Date




A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to Realise

£
Estimated total assets available for preferental creditors 500
Preferential creditors
Employees arrears of wages and holiday pay -
Total preferential clams - -
Estimated surplus/{deficit) as regards preferentiai creditors 500
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (carry forward) - -
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 500
Debts secured by floating charges (b/f from fixed charge shortfall) -
Estimated surplus/(deficit) of assets after floating charges 500
Estimated prescrbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) -
Total assets availlable to unsecured creditors 500
Unsecured claims
Employees notice pay and redundancy pay -
HM Revenue & Customs 1,420
Trade creditors 282
Total unsecured claims —_—_'lm—
Estimated surplus/({deficit) as regards non-preferential creditors (903)
1ssued and called up capital
Ordinary shares 1
Total shareholding 1
Estimated total (deficit)surplus as regards members _———__W

Signature m N

Date T




ha.m_ w @ } Fhu~ aeq amsubig

[coo fry 28z (201}

Sl 18 aakopdws jiezhet ed

LLELL FH1 B3N ‘PRIYSIED 'ISNOH AIOIIA LT XOH Od ‘B4UaD pIR) PRIYSIIED sun wesng

S6 LL PRy 134

e b N4Z #1OY ‘anysueg ‘Angmal 'uondauuos sty 'asnoH SU0jepoA PaYILIT SUCJEPOA

# Kunses usAlB Ayunoas|{3} 1qap {opooisod yym) ssesppy JUBLIBD JO JO}IPSaLd JO SWEN
10 BnjEA Ayunaes ejeq 30 s|"E33Q |30 Junowuy

uoissassod sAuedwor) sy v Auadaud a1 Jaro SRN JO Uoguajel Buluned SJ0IPAD PUe SeAUBSs Jo spoob jo Aiddns ay) jo saueApE U| pied sjunowe Bunuer
SIBWCISND PUE sjuaLasiBe ojes [euoHIpuo 1o Buises) [eNBYD ‘eseyand-esy Jepun SJopparo AUR Auap! pue SJIONPaL (e 3pNW JSNW RO S10N

ssoypain) Auedwoy - g




-

Aw\ @\P aleq

\\Q\ aneubig

002 001 AseuipiQ jlezhe Aleg
(3) Buiploy (3) saleys; aseys joadA] (epooisod yyum) ssaippy Jaquiew 1o
JO onjeA |BJO]  [aNjeA [BUIWON 10 JaquunN Japjoyaleys Jo swey

si1aquialy Auedwo) -9




